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5.1.1 (QnM) Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships /freeships/fee waivers by Government/non-

governmental agencies/the Institution during the last five years . 

Year Name of the scheme 

Number of students 

benefited by 

government 

scholarships/fee-

waivers 

Number of students 

benefited by 

scholarships/fee 

waivers by non-

governmental 

agencies or the 

Institution 

Total number 

of students 

2022-2023 

Government of Indian Post-Matric Scholarship  28 0 28 

Post- Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fees (Freeship) 2 0 2 

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) (ST) 3 0 3 

Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT 38 0 38 

Tutiion Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT  3 0 3 

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2 0 2 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 10 0 10 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 2 0 2 



 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students 1 0 1 

Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee Reimbursement 

Scheme 
13 0 13 

Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance 9 0 9 

2021-2022 

Government of Indian Post-Matric Scholarship  19 0 19 

Post- Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fees (Freeship) 1 0 1 

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government of India) (ST) 4 0 4 

Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT 32 0 32 

Tutiion Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT  1 0 1 

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 2 0 2 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 9 0 9 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 2 0 2 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students 1 0 1 

Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee Reimbursement 

Scheme 
8 0 8 



 

Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance 4 0 4 

2020-2021 

Government of Indian Post-Matric Scholarship  21 0 21 

Post- Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fees (Freeship) 1 0 1 

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government of India) (ST) 3 0 3 

Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT 36 0 36 

Tutiion Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT  1 0 1 

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 1 0 1 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 6 0 6 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 

 
3 0 3 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students 

 
0 0 0 

Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee Reimbursement 

Scheme 

 

4 0 4 

Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance 2 0 2 



 

2019-2020 

Government of Indian Post-Matric Scholarship  26 0 26 

Post- Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fees (Freeship) 0 0 0 

Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government of India) (ST) 2 0 2 

Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT 50 0 50 

Tutiion Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT  0 0 0 

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students 1 0 1 

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 9 0 9 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students 3 0 3 

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students 0 0 0 

Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee Reimbursement 

Scheme 
3 0 3 

Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance 0 0 0 

 



Sr. No Name of the Students Category & Scheme Applied Programme

1 Gaikwad Vaibhav Navnath Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

2 Sharon Shekhar Suryawanshi Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

3 Sayali Tulshiram Whavle Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

4 Pravina Pandurang Paul Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

5 Shruti Sudhakar Chakre Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

6 Dhanraj Sadashiv Bansode Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

7 Shrinivas Balaji Namwad Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

8 Vaibhav Gopal Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

9 Pratiksha Bhimrao Shinde Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

10 Pradnya Ashroba Pradhane Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

11 Togare Anuja Sugriv Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

12 Rutuja Ashok Maske Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

13 Rajeshwari Suresh Kale Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

14 Samiksha Dipak Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

15 Shila Navnath Kasbe Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

16 Waghmare Neha Milind Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

17 Pratiksha Chandoba Gotmukle Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

18 Pratiksha Hanumant Tour Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

19 Magar Atul Arjun Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

20 Pradeep Bhivaji Sonkambale Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

21 Vaishnavi Manik Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

22 Vishwabodhi Dashrath Zarwade Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

23 Pranita Anil Pandharpure Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

24 Namrata Sambhaji Somwanshi Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

25 Rutuja Premnath Raut Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

27 Anjali Nandkumar Bansode Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

28 Bhawana Sanjay Bansode Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

29 Tejaswini Ranba Hatagle
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee 

(Freeship)
I B.Sc.(N)

30 Rutuja Ramesh Suryawanshi
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee 

(Freeship)
III B.Sc.(N)

31 Balaji Pandurang Mukade
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 

India )
III B.Sc.(N)

5.1.1 List of Students who received scholarship/freeships/fee waivers by Government 

(2022-23) 



32 Mahesh Narsing Yellam
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 

India )
II B.Sc.(N)

33 Rinku Surapsing Vasave
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 

India )
I B.Sc.(N)

34 Manoj Yuvraj Bodke Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

35 Sachin Hanmant Jeti Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

36 Manisha Balaji Chavan Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

37 Rathod Rahul Attam Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

38 Dnyaneshwar Vishwambar Devhare Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

39 Biradar Gayatri Gundappa Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

40 Mayuri Datta Gaikwad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

41 Dipali Tukaram Thoke Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

42 Vaishnav Devidas Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

43 Vishal Navnath Karad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

44 Shubhangi Shivaji Rathod Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

45 Vaijnath Ramesh Solanke Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

46 Anjali Anil Dhaygude Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

47 Omkar Bhagwat Chate Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

48 Shivkanya Kakasaheb Hajare Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

49 Rathod Kailas Sahebrao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

50 Pallavi Balasahab Musale Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

51 Punam Shankar Helamkar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

52 Swagat Mohanrao Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

53 Holgir Dnyaneshwar Khushalrao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

54 Kendre Vaishnavi Prahlad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

55 Suraj Jagannath Kamje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

56 Santosh Shrinivas Nagargoje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

57 Anjali Ghanshyam Karad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

58 Anjali Sambhaji Chavan Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

59 Pawar Vijay Shivaji Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

60 Omkar Vittal Pawar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

61 Mahesh Sangaram Karikante Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

62 Abhishek Atmaram Ghule Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

63 Aniruddh Narayan Bharti Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

64 Maya Sanjay Khede Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)



65 Bharat Vitthal Rathod Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

66 Pratiksha Biru Pandhavale Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

67 Gutte Vaishali Vinayak Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

68 Vaishnvi Raghuveer Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

69 Shubhangi Bhaganna Bandichhode Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

70 Pooja Ankush Rathod Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

71 Nikita Ramdas Ghule Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

72 Awale Laxmikant Parmeshwar
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT 

Students
II B.Sc.(N)

73 Sakshi Shivraj Vijaynagarkar
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT 

Students
III B.Sc.(N)

74 Pratiksha Bhimrao Kendre
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT 

Students
II B.Sc.(N)

75 Raut Ashwini Babasaheb Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students III B.Sc.(N)

76 Shivmurti Bharat Mangnale Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

77 Aditya Balkrishna Zingade Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc.(N)

78 Vaishnavi Tukaram More Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students IV B.Sc.(N)

79 Om Shirish Nilange Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc.(N)

80 Shelar Akshay Shahaji Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students IV B.Sc.(N)

81 Dnyaneshwar Rajabhau Vagh Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

82 Sandhya Govindrao Barlewad Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc.(N)

83 Ishika Laxman Khamitakar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

84 Shivgita Dashrath Akuskar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students IV B.Sc.(N)

85 Pratiksha Nagnath Manore Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students IV B.Sc.(N)

86 Ruddewad Rupali Nagnath Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students II B.Sc.(N)

87 Shubham Mashnaji Ibitdar
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 

Students
IV B.Sc.(N)

88 Suraj Vinayak Bhojane
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 

Students
III B.Sc.(N)

89 Anjali Sudhakar Rainule
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC 

Students
II B.Sc.(N)

90 Akash Anil Handibag
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
IV B.Sc.(N)

91 Ashok Anant Somvanshi
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc.(N)

92 Prerana Dayanand Biradar
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc.(N)

93 Vishwas Prashant Lomte
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
IV B.Sc.(N)

94 Hamne Manoj Sanjay
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
I B.Sc.(N)

95 Sainath Ramrao Pandhare
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
III B.Sc.(N)

96 Shradha Vijaykumar Adake
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
I B.Sc.(N)

97 Wable Meghraj Bhausaheb
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc.(N)



98 Jadhav Jagdish Jaypal
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
I B.Sc.(N)

99 Manohar Ramprasad Shelke
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
III B.Sc.(N)

100 Vaishnavi Shankar Pund
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc.(N)

101 Rohini Dharmraj Jogdand
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc.(N)

102 Pathan Zaid Khan Rahmat Khan
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc.(N)

103 Hamne Manoj Sanjay
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
I B.Sc.(N)

104 Manohar Ramprasad Shelke
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
III B.Sc.(N)

105 Sainath Ramrao Pandhare
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
IV B.Sc.(N)

106 Akash Anil Handibag
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
IV B.Sc.(N)

107 Vishwas Prashant Lomte
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
IV B.Sc.(N)

108 Ashok Anant Somvanshi
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
I B.Sc.(N)

109 Pathan Zaid Khan Rahmat Khan
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
II B.Sc.(N)



Sr. No Name of the Students Category & Scheme Applied Programme

1 Pravina Pandurang Paul Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

2 Waghmare Neha Milind Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

3 Swapnil Dinkar Yeole Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

4 Shruti Sudhakar Chakre Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

5 Anjali Nandkumar Bansode Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

6 Togare Anuja Sugriv Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

7 Magar Atul Arjun Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

8 Sneha Malikarjun Sonawane Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

9 Pranita Anil Pandharpure Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

10 Shrinivas Balaji Namwad Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

11 Swatika Sureshrao More Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

12 RUTUJA PREMNATH RAUT Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

13 Pradnya Ashroba Pradhane Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

14 Namrata Sambhaji Somwanshi Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

15 Pratiksha Hanumant Tour Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

16 Shila Navnath Kasbe Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

17 Vaibhav Gopal Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

18 Rajeshwari Suresh Kale Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

19 Pratiksha Bhimrao Shinde Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

20 Rutuja Ramesh Suryawanshi
Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee 

(Freeship)
II B.Sc.(N)

21 Balaji Pandurang Mukade
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 
India )

II B.Sc.(N)

22 Maya Champalal Jambekar
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 
India )

III B.Sc.(N)

23 Vandana Sukhdev Bhusum
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 
India )

III B.Sc.(N)

24 Mahesh Narsing Yellam
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 
India )

I B.Sc.(N)

25 Vaishnav Devidas Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

26 Vaishnvi Raghuveer Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

27 Rutuja Nanasaheb Bhatane Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

5.1.1 List of Students who received scholarship/freeships/fee waivers by 
Government (2021-22) 



28 Rathod Rahul Attam Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

29 Swagat Mohanrao Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

30 Gutte Vaishali Vinayak Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

31 Shubham Datta Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

32 Abhishek Atmaram Ghule Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

33 Awale Laxmikant Parmeshwar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

34 Vishal Navnath Karad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

35 Punam Shankar Helamkar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

36 Dnyaneshwar Vishwambar Devhare Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

37 Rathod Pooja Sundarrao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

38 Omkar Bhagwat Chate Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

39 Pratiksha Bhimrao Kendre Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

40 Nikita Ramdas Ghule Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

41 Manisha Balaji Chavan Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

42 Anjali Sambhaji Chavan Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

43 Pawar Vijay Shivaji Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

44 Maya Sanjay Khede Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

45 Pratiksha Biru Pandhavale Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

46 Dipali Tukaram Thoke Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

47 Ugalmugale Rushikesh Dadarao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

48 Sachin Hanmant Jeti Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

49 Manoj Yuvraj Bodke Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

50 Suraj Jagannath Kamje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

51 Shubhangi Bhaganna Bandichhode Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

52 Pallavi Balasahab Musale Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

53 Mahesh Sangaram Karikante Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

54 Anjali Ghanshyam Karad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

55 Mundhe Shantanu Hanumant Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

56 Anjali Anil Dhaygude Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

57 Sakshi Shivraj Vijaynagarkar
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT 
Students

II B.Sc.(N)

58 Shivgita Dashrath Akuskar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students III B.Sc.(N)

59 Raut Ashwini Babasaheb Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc.(N)



60 Om Shirish Nilange Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

61 Vaishnavi Tukaram More Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students III B.Sc.(N)

62 Shelar Akshay Shahaji Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students III B.Sc.(N)

63 Sandhya Govindrao Barlewad Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

64 Kunal Dnyaneshwar Katkide Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc.(N)

65 Aditya Balkrishna Zingade Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

66 Sainath Madhav Palewad Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students IV B.Sc.(N)

67 Manohar Ramprasad Shelke
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 
Allowance

II B.Sc.(N)

68 Prerana Dayanand Biradar
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 
Allowance

I B.Sc.(N)

69 Pratiksha Nagnath Manore Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students III B.Sc.(N)

70 Ruddewad Rupali Nagnath Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

71 Suraj Vinayak Bhojane
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

II B.Sc.(N)

72 Shubham Mashnaji Ibitdar
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

III B.Sc.(N)

73 Anjali Sudhakar Rainule
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC 

Students
I B.Sc.(N)

74 Vaishnavi Shankar Pund
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 
Reimbursement Scheme

I B.Sc.(N)

75 Rohini Dharmraj Jogdand
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 
Reimbursement Scheme

I B.Sc.(N)

76 Akash Anil Handibag
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
III B.Sc.(N)

77 Wable Meghraj Bhausaheb
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 
Reimbursement Scheme

I B.Sc.(N)

78 Prerana Dayanand Biradar
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
I B.Sc.(N)

79 Vishwas Prashant Lomte
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
III B.Sc.(N)

80 Pathan Zaid Khan Rahmat Khan
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 
Reimbursement Scheme

I B.Sc.(N)

81 Manohar Ramprasad Shelke
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 
Reimbursement Scheme

II B.Sc.(N)

82 Vishwas Prashant Lomte
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
III B.Sc.(N)

83 Akash Anil Handibag
Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance 

Allowance
III B.Sc.(N)



Sr. No Name of the Students Category & Scheme Applied Programme

1 Atish Vilasrao Ingole Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

2 Anjali Nandkumar Bansode Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc. N

3 Vaibhav Gopal Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc. N

4 Bharti Tanaji Dhaware Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

5 Naresh Vasant Sarvade Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

6 Magar Atul Arjun Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc. N

7 Waghmare Neha Milind Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc. N

8 Shraddha Rajhans Bhagat Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

9 Rajeshwari Suresh Kale Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc. N

10 Togare Anuja Sugriv Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc. N

11 Shailendra Subhashrao Adole Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc. N

12 Swapnil Dinkar Yeole Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

13 Komal Hemant Meshram Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

14 Manohar Ramprasad Shelke Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance I B.Sc. N

15 Shila Navnath Kasbe Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc. N

16 Jaya Kailas Ingle Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

17 Asmita Amar Onkar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

18 Sneha Malikarjun Sonawane Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc. N

19 Sonkamble Apurva Madhavrao Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc. N

20 Shruti Sudhakar Chakre Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc. N

21 Pradeep Bhivaji Sonkambale Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc. N

22 Pratiksha Hanumant Tour Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc. N

23 Rutuja Ramesh Suryawanshi Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) I B.Sc. N

24 Vandana Sukhdev Bhusum Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) II B.Sc. N

25 Balaji Pandurang Mukade Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) I B.Sc. N

26 Maya Champalal Jambekar Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India ) II B.Sc. N

27 Sainath Ramrao Pandhare Dr Panjabrao Deshmukh Hostel Maintenance Allowance I B.Sc. N

28 Suresh Raghunath Kolekar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

5.1.1 List of Students who received scholarship/freeships/fee waivers by 
Government (2020-21) 



29 Anjali Ghanshyam Karad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

30 Manisha Balaji Chavan Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

31 Shrirame Ashwini Murlidhar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

32 Gutte Vaishali Vinayak Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

33 Suraj Jagannath Kamje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

34 Swagat Mohanrao Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

35 Mundhe Shantanu Hanumant Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

36 Nikita Ramdas Ghule Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

37 Omkar Bhagwat Chate Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

38 Shubhangi Bhaganna Bandichhode Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

39 Pravin Laxman Lahane Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

40 Rutuja Nanasaheb Bhatane Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc. N

41 Sharad Ramesh Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

42 Dipali Tukaram Thoke Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

43 Kharat Pooja Balajirao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc. N

44 Vaishnvi Raghuveer Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

45 Mahesh Sangaram Karikante Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

46 Maya Sanjay Khede Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

47 Pratiksha Bhimrao Kendre Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

48 Mahesh Lingram Gaikwad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

49 Shubham Datta Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

50 Anjali Sambhaji Chavan Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

51 Rathod Pooja Sundarrao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

52 Maroti Balaji Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

53 Abhishek Atmaram Ghule Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

54 Darade Jyoti Abaji Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc. N

55 Varsha Sangram Pawar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

56 Ankita Rajendra Bhore Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

57 Pratiksha Biru Pandhavale Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

58 Vaishnav Devidas Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc. N

59 Dnyaneshwar Vishwambar Devhare Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

60 Sachin Hanmant Jeti Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

61 Akshay Dasharath Vagare Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N



62 Sambhaji Popat Thengal Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

63 Ugalmugale Rushikesh Dadarao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc. N

64 Sakshi Shivraj Vijaynagarkar Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students I B.Sc. N

65 Sainath Madhav Palewad Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc. N

66 Kunal Dnyaneshwar Katkide Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc. N

67 Shivgita Dashrath Akuskar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc. N

68 Raut Ashwini Babasaheb Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc. N

69 Hamid Usman Attar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students IV B.Sc. N

70 Vaishnavi Tukaram More Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc. N

71 Pratiksha Nagnath Manore Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students II B.Sc. N

72 Suraj Vinayak Bhojane Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students I B.Sc. N

73 Shelar Akshay Shahaji Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students II B.Sc. N

74 Shubham Mashnaji Ibitdar Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students II B.Sc. N

75 Akash Anil Handibag
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc. N

76 Manohar Ramprasad Shelke
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
I B.Sc. N

77 Sainath Ramrao Pandhare
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
I B.Sc. N

78 Vishwas Prashant Lomte
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc. N



Sr. No Name of the Students Category & Scheme Applied Programme

1 Shila Navnath Kasbe Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

2 Sonkamble Apurva Madhavrao Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

3 Naresh Vasant Sarvade Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

4 Pravina Pandurang Paul Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

5 Sangmeshwar Gangadhar Bhange Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

6 Jaya Kailas Ingle Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

7 Preeti Vyankat Kamble Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

8 Komal Hemant Meshram Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

9 Magar Atul Arjun Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

10 Bharti Tanaji Dhaware Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

11 Pratiksha Maroti Kakare Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

12 Anjali Nandkumar Bansode Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

13 Megha Gangadhar Bhange Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

14 Sneha Malikarjun Sonawane Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

15 Togare Anuja Sugriv Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

16 Bansode Rani Limbaji Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

17 Shrutik Dattu Dorlikar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

18 Atish Vilasrao Ingole Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

19 Shinde Megha Vyankat Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship I B.Sc.(N)

20 Yedke Sachin Pandurang Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

21 Asmita Amar Onkar Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

22 Swatika Sureshrao More Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

23 Swapnil Dinkar Yeole Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship II B.Sc.(N)

24 Shraddha Rajhans Bhagat Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship III B.Sc.(N)

25 Jogdand Prajkata Pradeep Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship IV B.Sc.(N)

26 Vandana Sukhdev Bhusum
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 

India )
I B.Sc.(N)

27 Maya Champalal Jambekar
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of 
India )

I B.Sc.(N)

28 Vaishnavi Tukaram More
Assistance to Meritorious Students scholarship - 
Junior Level

I B.Sc.(N)

29 Shubham Mashnaji Ibitdar
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

I B.Sc.(N)

5.1.1 List of Students who received scholarship/freeships/fee waivers by Government (2019-20) 



30 Savita Manohar Raywade Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

31 Vikas Shivaji Aade Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

32 Ugalmugale Rushikesh Dadarao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

33 Pallavi Murlidhar Devkate Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

34 Shamrao Balaji Chate Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

35 Sneha Gangadhar Gutte Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

36 Rathod Vinod Satyaprem Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

37 Shubham Datta Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

38 Santosh Prabhakar Nagaragoje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

39 Vishal Videsh Karad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

40 Vaishnav Devidas Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

41 Varsha Sangram Pawar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

42 Balaji Shivaji Rathod Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

43 Shrirame Ashwini Murlidhar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

44 Nitin Dyanoba Gitte Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

45 Pooja Govind Rathode Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

46 Sambhaji Popat Thengal Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

47 Suresh Raghunath Kolekar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

48 Anuradha Yashwantrao Shingare Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

49 Rohini Bhanudas Nagargoje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

50 Kharat Pooja Balajirao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

51 Shubhangi Bhaganna Bandichhode Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

52 Maroti Balaji Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

53 Anjali Ghanshyam Karad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

54 Mundhe Shantanu Hanumant Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

55 Sharad Ramesh Phad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

56 Gutte Vaishali Vinayak Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

57 Akshay Dasharath Vagare Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

58 Kendre Chhya Nagorao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

59 Mahesh Lingram Gaikwad Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

60 Rameshvar Bandu Rathod Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

61 Govind Bhagwat Sirsath Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

62 Akash Shivaji Chavan Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)



63 Ashwini Balaji Pawar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

64 Ankita Rajendra Bhore Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

65 Suraj Jagannath Kamje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

66 Manik Madhukar Nagargoje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

67 Pooja Abaji Darade Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

68 Shital Somnath Wagalgave Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

69 Yashashri Ravibhushan Nagargoje Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

70 Vaishnvi Raghuveer Mundhe Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

71 Rutuja Nanasaheb Bhatane Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

72 Rathod Pooja Sundarrao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

73 Rathod Surekha Shankar Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

74 Deepashri Madhavrao Kendre Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

75 Phad Dipali Sahebrao Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

76 Darade Jyoti Abaji Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students II B.Sc.(N)

77 Pravin Laxman Lahane Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students III B.Sc.(N)

78 Gajendra Laxmanrao Gitte Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students IV B.Sc.(N)

79 Dipali Tukaram Thoke Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students I B.Sc.(N)

80 Paresh Sudhakar Swami Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students IV B.Sc.(N)

81 Sainath Madhav Palewad Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc.(N)

82 Ashwini Maroti Ibitawar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students IV B.Sc.(N)

83 Rohini Balaji Panchal Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students III B.Sc.(N)

84 Kunal Dnyaneshwar Katkide Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students II B.Sc.(N)

85 Vaishnavi Tukaram More Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

86 Shivgita Dashrath Akuskar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

87 Ashwini Gangadharrao Chintamwad Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students IV B.Sc.(N)

88 Hamid Usman Attar Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students III B.Sc.(N)

89 Pratiksha Nagnath Manore Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students I B.Sc.(N)

90 Shelar Akshay Shahaji
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

I B.Sc.(N)

91 Shrikant Baburao Tapre
Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC 
Students

IV B.Sc.(N)

92 Akash Anil Handibag
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 
Reimbursement Scheme

I B.Sc.(N)

93 Prasad Ganesh Gavhane
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
II B.Sc.(N)

94 Vishwas Prashant Lomte
Rajarshri Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Fee 

Reimbursement Scheme
I B.Sc.(N)


